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Plate Dim. 
(mm)

Overall Length
(mm)

Power Watt
(W)

R
( ℃ / W )

PD
(psi)

1 GPM

CM036-20001N

CM036-20002N

CM036-20003N

# of
Tube Passes

2

4

6

Weight
(g)

180

940

1230

57.20

152.40

177.80

57.20

127.00

172.50

14.00

15.20

14.00

133.40

228.00

233.40

500

1000

1000

0.0580

0.0140

0.0116

0.80

2.00

3.20

R
( ℃ / W )

PD
(psi)

1.5 GPM

0.0442

0.0112

0.0096

1.80

4.00

5.00

R
( ℃ / W )

PD
(psi)

2 GPM

0.0400

0.0100

0.0087

3.20

6.00

7.00

R
( ℃ / W )

PD
(psi)

2.5 GPM

0.0380

0.0093

0.0080

4.80

9.20

11.00

 (mm): 9.5 O.D. X7.02 I.D

CM036-20003NCM036-20001N
2 pass 4 pass 6 pass

CM036-20002N

Cold Plates
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EST 2U

Performance

Inlet
Flow

Outlet
Flow

FinFin

10.000

8.7500

7.5000

6.2500

5.0000

3.7500

2.5000

1.2500

0.0000
Speed (m/s)

2.5432

2.2252

1.9073

1.5895

1.2716

0.95367

0.63578

0.31789

0.0000
Speed (m/s)

Before After

5G
Whitley (Ice Lake)

 (mm)

Product Name

 Model

Weight (g)

TIM
CPU Support

CPU Socket

TDP (W)

Material

 (mm)

Product Name

 Model

Weight (g)

TIM

TDP (W)

Material

ICX 2U

SM420-20001Y

113 x 78 x 64

435

300

ICX 1U

SM316-20001Y

113 x 78 x 24.7

250

205

Aluminum, Copper, ADC10

Nickle Plating

SHIN-ETSUX23-7921

Intel® Ice Lake / Cooper Lake Processor

FCLGA 4189-4/5 (Socket P4/P5)

CPU Support

CPU Socket

Eagle Stream (Sapphire Rapids)

EST 2U

SM421-21002Y

118 x 78 x 64

450

350

EST 1U

SM320-21001Y

118 x78 x 30.43

270

205

Aluminum, Copper, ADC10

Nickle Plating

SHIN-ETSUX23-7921

Intel® Eagle Stream Processor

LGA4677
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20W~
100W~

200W~
400W~

1000W~
2000W

1U 2U

Intel CPU 

>

20W~

EVAC

Cold Plates
Customized Modules

R 
(C

/W
)

Power (W)

AIR FLOW : 100 CFM
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Extrusion / Stacked Fin / Customized Fan / Heat Pipes  / AL Fin Fan / Heat Pipes / AL Fin Heat Pipes / AL Fin Heat Pipes / AL Fin

Cold Plates / Customized
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200~1000W

, IGBT 模块

Industrial

Power watt: 40+6+8, total 54W 

Module size: 200x100x20mm

Ta: 50℃ 

T-CPU <80℃, 

T1<110 ℃

T2<110 ℃

T2 : 8W T1 : 6W

CPU : 40W

Original SUNON

80.5 ℃

75.5 ℃

73.0 ℃

75.5 ℃

74.5 ℃

72.9 ℃

10~100

1413

1000W~200~10



*PS5  

Before

After

80.371

76.998

73.626

70.253

66.881

63.509

60.136

56.764

53.391

50.019

46.646

43.273

39.901

SSD 
Solid Temperature (℃)

(SSD)

 (mm)

SD-2280

SA007-21001S

80 x 22 x 11.5

Aluminum, Thermalpad

Suitable for 2280 SSD ( 1TB, 2TB, 4TB capacity )

 (mm)

TDP 30W

48 x 88 x 23.5

Heat Sink + Fan Module

PC

Heat Sink

Thermal Pad (TIM)

SSD Chip

Thermal Pad (TIM)

Heat Sink

1615

250W

135.33 x138 x 164

Heat pipe modules+12025 Fan

Entertainment

30W

 (mm)

TDP


